

CR No. 169 of 2006

01.08.2016. Present: Mr. R.K. Bawa, Senior Advocate with Mr. Amit Kumar Dhumal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Manish Datwalia, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the applicant.

CMP No. 4104 of 2016

Reply is stated to be filed in the Registry. If in order, be placed on record. Rejoinder be filed within two weeks. List on ***30.8.2016.***

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

August 01, 2016,
(vs)