

CR No. 169 of 2006 a/w CR No. 170 of 2006.

19.10.2016 Present: None for the petitioner.
Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate for the applicant.

CMP No. 4104 of 2016 in CR No. 169 of 2006.

Arguing counsel on behalf of the applicant is not present. List on 23.11.2016.

October 19, 2016 (Dharam Chand Chaudhary), J.

(karan-)