

C.R. No. 169 of 2006.

11.05.2017 Present: Mr. Amit Dhumal, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate for respondent No.1 and 2.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate for the applicants-proposed petitioner.

CMP No. 4104 of 2016.

List after two weeks, as prayed.

May 11, 2017 (ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge