

C.R. No. 169 of 2006.

14.06.2017 Present: Mr. Nand Lal Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioners.

Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate for respondents No.1 and 2.

Mr. Rohit Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel for the applicants-proposed petitioner.

CMP No. 4104 of 2016.

List on *22nd June, 2017*, as prayed.

June 14, 2017 (ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge