

CR Nos. 169 & 170 of 2006

12.7.2017. Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

None for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate with Mr. Suneeet Goel, Advocate, for the applicants-proposed petitioner.

CMP No. 4104 of 2016

Instructions in terms of the order passed on 22.6.2017 be now obtained within two weeks. List on **28.7.2017.**

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

July 12, 2017,
(vs)