

C.R. Nos. 169 and 170 of 2006.

29.11.2017 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

Mr. Rohit Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel for the applicant.

CMP No.4101 of 2016 in CR No.169 of 2006

Arguing counsel on behalf of proposed applicant is stated to be out of station. As prayed, list after two weeks.

November 29, 2017 (ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge