

CR Nos. 169 & 170 of 2006

03.01.2018. Present: Mr. R.K. Bawa, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajay K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. B.S. Chauhan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Munish Dhatwalia, Advocate for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Anil Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel for the applicant.

CMP No. 4104 of 2016 in CR No. 169 of 2006

Instructions be now obtained within a week. The opportunity so granted be treated as last and final. In case instructions are not obtained within the extended period also, this application will stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

January 03, 2018,
(vs)