

CR Nos. 169 and 170 of 2016

06.09.2018

Present: Mr. R.K. Bawa, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. B.S. Chauhan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Munish Dhatwalia, Advocate for respondents No. 1 and 2.

None for the applicants/proposed petitioners in CMP No. 4104 of 2016.

List after six weeks, as prayed.

**(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge**

September 06, 2018

(naveen)