

CR Nos. 169 and 170 of 2006

26.10.2018 Present: Mr. Anil Bansal, Advocate vice counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Sanjay Verma, Advocate vice counsel, for respondents No. 1 & 2.

None for the applicants/proposed petitioners in CMP No. 4104 of 2016.

List on **28.11.2018**, as prayed.

**(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge**

26th October, 2018
(reena)