

CR Nos. 169 & 170 of 2006

28.12.2018 Present: Mr. R. K. Bawa, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 & 2.

Mr. B. C. Negi, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Advocate, for the applicants-proposed petitioners in CMP No. 4104 of 2016.

List on **01.01.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

December 28, 2018
(sanjeev)