

**CMP No. 4104 in CR No. 169 of 2006**  
**and CR No. 170 of 2006**

**08.08.2019** Present: Mr. R. K. Bawa, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. B. C. Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the applicants/proposed petitioners in CMP No. 4104 of 2016 in Cr No. 169 of 2006

**CMP No. 4104 of 2016**

The arguments in this case were heard on 07.08.2019, however, while dictating judgment, it transpired that certain points need to be clarified. Therefore, list the case for re-hearing on **22.08.2019**.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)**  
**Judge**

**August 8, 2019.**  
(sanjeev)