

Civil Revision No.169 of 2006 and Civil Revision No.170 of 2006

15.11.2021 Present: Mr. R.K. Bawa, Senior Advocate, alongwith Mr.Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr.Munish Dhatwalia, Advocate, for respondents No.1 and 2.

Mr.B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate, alongwith Ms.Parul Negi, Advocate, vice Mr.Suneet Goel, Advocate, for applicants/proposed petitioners in CMP No.4104 of 2016 in Civil Revision No.169 of 2006 and CMP No.3 of 2015 in Civil Revision No.170 of 2006.

Civil Revision Nos.169 and 170 of 2006

As prayed, matters are adjourned.

List on 21.12.2021.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 15, 2021
(Purohit)