

Rohit Thakur vs. HP State Cooperative Union Ltd.

CR No. 169 of 2006 with CR No.170 of 2006

30.05.2024 Present: Mr. R.K. Bawa, Sr. Advocate with Mr Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate for petitioner(s).

Mr. B.S. Chauhan, Sr. Advocate with Mr.Ram Kumar, Advocate for respondents No.1 and 2.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate for applicants-proposed petitioners in CMP No. 4104 of 2016 in Civil Revision No. 169 of 2006 and CMP No. 3 of 2015 in Civil Revision No. 170 of 2006.

Civil Revisions No.169 of 2006 & 170 of 2006

CMP No. 4104 of 2016 in Civil Revision No. 169 of 2006

CMP No. 3 of 2015 in Civil Revision No. 170 of 2006

As prayed, list for hearing on ***26th June, 2024.***

**May 30, 2024
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**